Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 628680 MANZONI
2 632632 FERRO
3 639697 CICERO
676738 FRIDMAN
5 610104 BRUNO
6 639146 LAGANA'
7 624421 GULISANO
8 641716 MANGIAGLI
9 511952 OUATTROCCHI
10 645421 ROMANI
11 639771 LO CICERO VAINA
12 639584 TOMASELLI
13 608972 PITRUZZELLO
14 630670 DE ROSSI
15 115210 CHIARAMONTE
16 601562 GRAVAGNA
17 620113 AMENTA
18 624430 MIGLIORE
19 639518 D'ARRIGO
20 639508 CALABRETTA
21 650311 GRECO
22 631799 MALLIA
23 107890 RUSSO
24 628633 BUSCEMA
25 640752 MUSUMECI
26 648898 GARRO
27 648841 ZACCARIA
28 649754 DI FATO
29 633040 BELPASSO
30 628631 ABATE
31 608971 MONTEFORTE
32 632635 GULISANO
33 663698 COCOMERO
34 107835 DI BELLA
35 105871 CUTUGNO
36 628681 CAVALLARO
37 639579 LONGO
626993 D'AMICO
39 631871 FERRANTE
40 627412 PARADISO
41 642671 SALATINO
42 640060 LOMBARDO
43 661601 DESE'
44 662425 GUGLIELMINO
45 638449 PUCCIA
46 640162 FLAMINGO
47 661016 SEMINARA
48 669990 GRASSIA
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Spada maschile

Nome

SERGIO
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
DANIEL
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
GIANPIERO
MIRKO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
MATTIA
GUGLIELMO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
FAUSTO
ALBERTO
ANGELO
EUGENIO
LORIS

PAOLO
ETTORE
EUGENIO ATTILIO
FEDERICO
SERGIO
SEBASTIANO FRANCES
EMANUELE
STEFANO
VINCENZO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
RAFFAELE
ALESSANDRO
LETTERIO
ROBERTO
CRISTIAN
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
MICHELE
WALTER
GIORGIO ALESSANDRO
DAMIANO
MANUEL
GINO
VALERIANO
MAURIZIO

Del

15/06/99
29/10/99
02/09/98
17/04/96
02/04/93
27/06/00
10/02/97
19/03/02
13/03/89
06/06/00
12/11/00
12/05/00
02/08/93
13/07/98
24/05/74
22/02/91
06/08/97
27/05/97
20/08/99
11/09/00
20/12/01
26/07/98
22/08/66
16/05/99
15/11/02
04/10/01
24/07/02
17/12/02
20/04/99
08/01/99
28/06/93
03/06/99
25/08/01
02/02/65
15/03/71
11/01/99
16/07/01
04/10/95
27/08/02
16/09/98
25/07/65
25/06/02
28/06/70
13/11/01
04/03/00
07/12/70
17/04/99
13/03/02
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CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA
A.SMETHODOS

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA A.S.D.
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA
A.SMETHODOS

A.SMETHODOS

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
CLUB SCHERMA MESSINA A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.D. TRAPANI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
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A.S.D.GINNASTICA E SCHERMA IBLEA RG

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA
A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA
SCHERMA AUGUSTA A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PALERMO A.S.D.

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del  Denominazione

49 614774 TERRANOVA CORRADO 24/12/66 A.S.D.GINNASTICA E SCHERMA IBLEA RG

50 645669 TODARO VINCENZO 11/09/01 A.S.D. TRAPANI SCHERMA

51 652911 RAGONA ANTONINO CHRISTIAN ~ 08/08/02 A.S.METHODOS

52 643715 SIGONA FRANCESCO 21/03/02  A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

53 662412 CONTARINO LEONARDO MARIA 26/06/01 A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

54 679084 PISTORIO CRISTIANO 31/08/01 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

55 650047 POMPEJANO GIULIO 06/04/02 A.S.METHODOS

56 669271 MASSIMINO RICCARDO 07/03/01 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

57 659506 AMORE CARMELO 08/10/79 A.S.D.GINNASTICA E SCHERMA IBLEA RG
132337 GUARINO ENRICO 14/08/72  A.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

59 665033 LUCCA GABRIELE 25/10/00 SCHERMA AUGUSTA A.S.D.
660464 IEMULO NICOLO 10/04/02 A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

61 664338 BONACIA SALVATORE 20/03/01 ACC. A.GRECO CALTAGIRONE A.S.D.
649954 MICELI FABRIZIO 12/03/68 A.S.D. TRAPANI SCHERMA

63 102055 CARTIA GIOVANNI 22/07/69 A.S.D.GINNASTICA E SCHERMA IBLEA RG

64 668364 SPINALI ROBERTO 01/06/01 SCHERMA AUGUSTA A.S.D.

65 680009 LA TERRA RAFFAELE 26/04/01 A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

66 662175 RUSSO DAVIDE 28/09/02 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
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